			* : .	par at 1.30	
NATIONAL Assessment Centre	Services. W.	1 1 Jan'05]	SMO021/1	20003	
Date In: 27(07) 2021 12:13	Jeb description		Date & Time Com	pleted	Done pi.
Ref No: NRA (PC21007964)	SAS e-filing				
Veh No: VN 5346A	E-mail (within Shr	s, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A: 2602 2021 16:00	i-Motor Claim	Form	di .		
	i-Motor W/O (V	Vithin: OD 2hrs	TP 4hrs)		
OD : TP: Reporting Only	i-Photo Upload	led			
	Assessment/Surv	ey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by	Fax / Hand to	Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW: (Tel:	Fax:	
TP Particulars: Veh No: SM	M 2020G	. INC(.)/Non-INC(.), .	
Owner / Driver: (•	Tel:)
	iod: ()	Cover Type: (
Confirmed by : (20.00	Date:	Time:)
	Note-Est. Status (Wo	O): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%.	P: 30-100%]	
111541-04-2-11-11-1	Varranty: YES ()/NO()		
Excess: (\$) Loading: \$1,00)			W 7
The morning of the second of t		S (17)	4821487182	18 7 No. 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18	St. 5
Jeneral Remarks: () Walk-In Customer's Customer's Infor	mation strictly Conf	idential & St	rictly NO refer of r	epairer.	
	TID CENTI V			,	
		2/):7	owing Co: (· · ·	•)
Drive-In ()/ Towed-In (); Invoice	: YES()/ IN	700.000.000		iple 34%	VBane by
Cemarks: (INC horline: 6788 5616)			Dates Jame Coll	Bre off A way	"Atharoles
	Courtesy Car ()				
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	()		·		
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost > \$3	000] ()			<u></u>	<u>·</u>
		. ,			
Injury:		AND COST IN ACC		8457458-16 5	Section Constitution of the Constitution of th
Onte/Times / Actions :: 12.2				147: 300000000	
	<u>.</u>			1200	i i
				,	·
			5 3 2 2 6		Anit (S) Anil
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		SON ACCESS 400 CONTRACTOR	eparation Check	1819 V 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	Add Add
		1) AR: Accide 2) DA: Damas	nt Reporting (330); c Assessment (5100);	INC (\$30)	
immant's Particulars :		3) TF : Towing	Fee .	\$40/\$45 \$120	
river/Owner:		1200 17 11	Through Survey Through Survey (Resur	(vey) 530	
ontact No:		For claimin	ogoinst INC Only twe	(10 Jan 2005)	
		6) TR: Re-ins	A + SMRT Survey	. 5160	
amaged Portion:	3	8) NTUC Add	itional Services:-		
		OD*		\$5	
C. Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):		*N5: Court	csy Car / Tpt Allowands r Co-ordination	510	
65 War Land S. Warranger School Co. S. S. & School Co.		NIT. Post	enair Inspection	\$25	
arditors Comments: E		+N8: DV /	TP (Non INC) against I	NC 520	
d. Li	,	9) N12: Idao	Mobile	Fee Chargea	19.00
1.2/3:		Involce dated		Fee Charged	WELLY.
1. 2/3;		Invoice dated			



SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report <u>correctly</u> the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
 This Form must be <u>completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver</u>
 Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate
- policy liability.

 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.

- The issue and acceptance of this Polline Pollice for investigation.
 Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
 This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
 By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

STATEMENT
27/07/2021 12:13 (SGT) 26/07/2021 16:00 (SGT) 32 Ang Mo Kio Ind Park 2, Singapore 569510 - Singapore
OWN VEHICLE
YN5346A
Yes ACELAR GLOBAL PTE. LTD. 2XXXXX168K sales@acelar.com.sg (Phone) +65-87487291 +65-87487291
Mitsubishi Canter - Employment No - Reporting only Commercial vehicle Manual 2998

Name of Insurance Company	Lonpac Insurance Bhd
Type of Coverage	Comprehensive
Fleet Policy	No
Policy Number	Z21VC05007478
Cover Note Number	

DRIVER

Name of Driver	JUSRI BIN TAHIR
NRIC No	SXXXX969D

Date Of Birth 17/12/1963 Occupation Outdoor Date Of Driving Pass 24/10/1998 Driving experience 22 YEARS AND 9 MONTHS Gender Mobile Number (Phone) +65-87487291 Alt. Phone Number Email Address sales@acelar.com.sg Address BLK 1 EUNOS CRESCENT #07-2503 Address complement Postcode 400001 Is the driver the policyholder? No If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured **Employee** Does Driver Own Other Vehicles? No Vehicle Registration Number of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver Insurance Company of Other Vehicle Owned by Driver GENERAL INFORMATION OF THE ACCIDENT Type of Accident Collided into Parked Vehicle Weather Conditions Clear Road Surface Dry OTHER INFORMATION Was any foreign vehicle involved in the accident? No Number of vehicles involved in the accident Was anybody injured in the Accident? No Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance? Was any other vehicle or property damaged? Yes Number of Passengers (Including Driver) Has the driver been approached by unknown person(s) No soliciting/offering accident claims assistance? PASSENGER 1 **GUNAWAN BIN ABDULLAH** Name Male Gender DETAILS OF POLICE ACTION Was the accident reported to the police? No Was notice of intended Prosecution given? No If yes, against whom? CIRCUMSTANCES OF ACCIDENT ON THE DATE AND TIME I WAS AT 32 ANG MO KIO INDUSTRIAL PK 2 AND WANTED TO PARK MY LORRY AND I ACCIDETALLY BRUSH AGAINST THE LEFT SIDE OF VEHICLE SMM2020G. THERE IS NO ONE AT THE MOMENT BUT I DID PUT A NOTE ON THE WINDSCREEN THAT ALL ATTACHMENT(S) Are accident photos available for attachment? Yes Was there any video captured by Car Camera? No Was there any audio recorded? No DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1 SMM2020G Vehicle Registration Number Vehicle Manufacturer Mercedes Vehicle Model Vehicle Variant

Vehicle Colour	*
Vehicle Category	Private car
Name of Driver	
Contact Number	(Phone) +65-96820220
Address	-
Address complement	-
Postcode	-
Insurance Company Name	-
Nature Of Damage	-
Details of property damaged in accident	.=
No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)	-

SKETCH PLAN

IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- 8. Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknow ledge, agree and consent that:

- (a) My insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) w ho have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' law yers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of :
- (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims:
- (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
- (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
- (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
- (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.

(collectively the "Purposes")

- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the Insurers' law yers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents (including their law yers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

11.30

Witnessed by Reporting Centre

Personnel

Sketch Plan

OW TALO Dalla

A) YN 5346 A B) Smm2020 G

Describe Circumstances of the Acciden	t
Describe Circumstances of the Accident	

Declaration

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature / Date & Time

27/7/21 11.30

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) / Date & Time

27/07/2021

Witnessed by Reporting Centre Personnel

ACCIDENT'STATEMENT

*	ACCII	DENT DAYE! 2	5,7,21 inni	им/YYY), тіме <u>:(16. : «</u>	O MUHUMAN.
	local	32 4	uk lud Pav	k 2-	
	LOCA	HON:	ock law law		and the state of t
	1.	DETAILS OF VI	HICLE V. 531/A	* :	
		DINSURANCE	UMBER: YN 5346A COMPANY: ACELON		
\(\frac{1}{4}\)	*	CIPOLICY NUM	ABER: 22100500	7478	
				HIRD PARTY / THÍRD PARTY	FIRE &THEFT)
		OJMAKE & MC		N/LORRY/MOTORCYCLE	/ OTHERS)
		g) VEHICLE CA	TEGORY: (PRIVATE / CO	MMERCIAL / MOTORCYCL	
		h)PURPOSE O	F USING AT ACCIDENT T	IME & Work or	
				WN INSURANCE (YES/NO) LAIM / REPORTING ONLY)	
(DD	2.,	INSURED / POL	ICY HOLDER		
CUMKON		A)NAME: A		(MALE/	FEMALE
Christon By		c) ADDRESS:	1001 0111		
· •		* CONTINUE TO	O 3.d IF DRIVER ALSO PO	OLICY HOLDER	
# No 0	f passanger	DDIVED		•	
	ding driver)	GINAME: JUS	SSPORT: 31587969	CONTACT: 87	FEMALE)
C	1 /5 "	C)ADDRESS:	PT BIK I ZUNO	& crescent.	
		Y-NDATE OF DI	TU. 1 79 1 6 1 3		,
			3TH: (19 / 6 / 3 N: (INDOOR / OUTDOO		; ,
		6)OCCUPATION	N: (INDOOR / OUTDOO	DR) oet 1998	· · ·
1 (8)	4,	OCCUPATION OF DRIVER	N: (INDOOR / OUTDOO IVING PASS 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE		((5) , (no)
	5,	e)OCCUPATION FIDATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATED WEATHER CO	N: (INDOOR / OUTDOO IVING PASC 2 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IONSHIP OF THE DRIV ONDITION: (CLEAR / RA	DR) Oct 1998 INSURED'S COMPANY? /ER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS	(GE) (40)
	5,	e)OCCUPATION OF DRIVER WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION OF DRIVER OF DRI	N; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR / OUTPOOR / OUT	DR) Oct 1998 INSURED'S COMPANY? /ER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS	(CE) (NO)
	5, 6,	e)OCCUPATION F)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY a)REPORTED TO	INIDOOR / OUTDOOR IVING PASS 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVE ON SHIP OF THE DRIVE ON THE DRIVE ON THE DRIVE ON THE PROPERTY OF TH		(69 / NO)
	5. 6. 7.	e)OCCUPATION F)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION C)WEATHER CO D)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY C)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI	NI; (INDOOR / OUTDOOR / OU		(<u>(</u> , no)
# No of	5. 6. 7. 8. pascenger	e)OCCUPATION F)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELAT. a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N	INITION ON OUTDOOR OUT		(ES) (NO)
4 Ho of Cluclus	5. 6. 7.	e)OCCUPATION F)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATE a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY O)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N b) DRIVER'S I	INIDOOR / OUTDOOR IVING PASS 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVE ON OTHER OF THE DRIVE ON OTHER OF THE DRIVE ON OTHER OF THE OTHER OTH	J(DD/MM/YYYY) OR) J oct 1998 EINSURED'S COMPANY? JER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: MODEL:	(CE) NO)
Ho of Cluchuc	5. 6. 7. 8. pasconger ling driver,	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N B) DRIVER'S N C) NRIC/FIN/I	NI (INDOOR / OUIDOON) IVING PASC 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE IONSHIP OF THE DRIV ONDITION: CLEAR / RA CE: (DRY / WET / OTHE INJURED (YES / NO) O POUCE (YES / NO) E STATE WHICH POUCE CHICLE UMBER: A 5346 PASSPORT:	J(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) Let 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? VER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: A MODEL: CONTACT:	
Cluclus (5. 6. 7. pasconger ling driver)	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELAT. a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY a)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI a) VEHICLE N C) NRIC/FIN/I THIRD PARTY VI d) VEHICLE N d) VEHICLE N	INITION ON OUTDOOR OUTDOOR ON INITION PASS 21 ON OUTDOOR OF THE DRIVE ON OUTDOOR OUTDO	J(DD/MM/YYYY) OR) J oct 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? JER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: CONTACT: D'G MODEL: MOTEL MOTE	edes Beng.
Cluclus (_ Ho v	5. 6. 7. 8. pasconger ling driver,	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) DRIVER'S N	INITION ON OUTDOOR OUTDOOR ON INITION PASS 21 ON OUTDOOR OF THE DRIVE ON OUTDOOR OUTDO	J(DD/MM/YYYY) DR) Let 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? VER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: A MODEL: CONTACT:	edes Beng.
Cluclus (_ Ho v	5. 6. 7. 8. pascenger Aing driver, 9. passenger	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) DRIVER'S N	INITION ON OUTDOOR OUT	J(DD/MM/YYYY) OR) J oct 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? JER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: CONTACT: D'G MODEL: MOTEL MOTE	edes Beng.
Cluclus (_ Ho v	5. 6. 7. 8. pascenger Aing driver, 9. passenger	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) DRIVER'S N	INITION ON OUTDOOR OUT	J(DD/MM/YYYY) OR) J oct 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? JER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: CONTACT: D'G MODEL: MOTEL MOTE	edes Beng.
Cluclus (_ Ho v	5. 6. 7. 8. pascenger Aing driver, 9. passenger	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) DRIVER'S N	INIDOOR OUIDOON INING PASS 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVE ON THE DRIVE OF THE DRIVE O	J(DD/MM/YYYY) PR) I vet 1998 INSURED'S COMPANY? PER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT: CONTACT:	edes 13 cn 8.
Cluclus (_ Ho v	5. 6. 7. 8. pascenger Aing driver, 9. passenger	e)OCCUPATION f)DATE OF DR WAS DRIVER IF NO, RELATION a)WEATHER CO b)ROAD SURFA WAS ANYBODY A)REPORTED TO IF YES, PLEASI THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N THIRD PARTY VI C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) VEHICLE N C) DRIVER'S N C) DRIVER'S N	INIDOOR OUIDOON INING PASS 21 AN EMPLOYEE OF THE DRIVE ON THE DRIVE OF THE DRIVE O	J(DD/MM/YYYY) OR) J oct 1998 E INSURED'S COMPANY? JER WITH INSURED: INING / OTHERS RS STATION: CONTACT: D'G MODEL: MOTEL MOTE	edes 13 cn 8.



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE

MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) ACT (CAP 189) REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE. MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS AND COMPENSATION) RULES 1960 (REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE). ROAD TRANSPORT ACT 1987 (MALAYSIA). ROAD TRANSPORT (AMENDMENT) ACT 2019 (MALAYSIA). THE MOTOR VEHICLES (THIRD PARTY RISKS) RULES, 1959 (MALAYSIA).

Certificate No.: Z21VC05007478

GST Reg No.: F0-0005635-C

Type of Cover: COMPREHENSIVE

1. Index Mark and Vehicle Registration Number

MITSUBISHI FEB21ER4SDEB

- YN5346A

2. Name of Policy Holder

ACELAR GLOBAL PTE. LTD.

 Effective Date of the Commencement of Insurance for the purpose of the Act 06/06/2021

4. Date of Expiry of the Insurance

05/06/2022

5. Person To Drive

(A) THE POLICYHOLDER.

(B) ANY OTHER PERSON WHO IS DRIVING ON THE POLICYHOLDER'S ORDER OR WITH HIS/THEIR PERMISSION.

Provided that the person driving is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle.

6. Limitations as to use

USE IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

USE FOR THE CARRIAGE OF PASSENGERS (OTHER THAN FOR HIRE OR REWARD) IN CONNECTION WITH THE POLICYHOLDER'S BUSINESS.

USE FOR SOCIAL, DOMESTIC AND PLEASURE PURPOSES.

THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER:-

USE FOR HIRE OR REWARD OR FOR RACING, PACEMAKING, RELIABILITY TRIALOR SPEED TESTING.

USE WHILST DRAWING A TRAILER EXCEPT THE TOWING OF ANY ONE DISABLED MECHANICALLY PROPELLED VEHICLE.

Excess

: S\$ 1,200.00 (SECTION 1)

S\$ 2,500.00 (SECTION 1) ADDITIONAL EXCESS FOR YOUNG AND/OR INEXPERIENCED DRIVERS

S\$ 100.00 WINDSCREEN EXCESS (EXCESS WILL BE DOUBLED ON SUBSEQUENT CLAIMS)

Condition

: ACCIDENT REPAIRS AT LONPAC'S AUTHORISED WORKSHOPS

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 95 of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) or Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore are not included under heading.

I/WE hereby certify that this covering Note is issued in accordance with the provisions of Part IV of the Road Transport Act 1987 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap 189) Republic of Singapore.

Concer.

CHIEF EXECUTIVE (Singapore Branch)

User ID: JOEYTAN Date Issued: 05/05/2021